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NSAI, 1 Swift Square, Northwood, Santry, Dublin 9, Ireland.  Telephone: (+353+1) 807 3800, Facsimile:  01-807 3844 
  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Approval No: E24 124R-000016       Extension No: 01 
 
4.   N/A 
 
5. Date on which the wheel was submitted for approval tests:   06.06.2014  22.07.2014 
      
6. Technical service responsible for carrying out approval tests:   FAKT S.r.l, 
         Via Lithos, 53  
         IT-25086 Rezzato (BS), 
         Italy. 
 
7. Date of test report issued by the technical service:   as before and 07.08.2017 
 
8. Number of test report issued by the technical service:   IT14/1121 up to 01 
 
9. Remarks:      N/A 
 
10. Approval granted/refused/extended/withdrawn 2/:   Extended 
 
11. Reason(s) for extension (if applicable):    See page 1 of certificate  
 
12. Place:      Dublin 
 
13. Date:      25th August, 2017 
 
14. Signature/Name: 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
15. Annexed is a list of documents making up the approval file, deposited with the Competent Authority 
 which granted the approval, a copy can be obtained on request 
           
  
 
 Documentation:      40  pages       

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
________________ 
1/ Distinguishing number of the country which has granted/extended/refused/withdrawn approval (see the provisions of 
the Regulation concerning approval). 
2/ Strike out what does not apply. 
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Additional conditions, and advisory notes on legal alternatives 



Verwendungsbereich
Application Range

Anlage Enclosure 2

a) JE7080/WS5X - (5/112/66,6)

Befestigungsmittel wheel fixing components

Verwendungsbereich Field of application

ohne except:
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Verwendungsbereich
Application Range

Anlage Enclosure 2

a) JE7080/WS5X - (5/112/66,6) 

ohne except:

ohne except:

ohne except:
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Verwendungsbereich
Application Range

Anlage Enclosure 2

Empfehlungen und Sicherheitsmaßnahmen 
Recommendations and safety precautions 

A04 

A05 

A08 

A09 

A11 

E24 124R-000016 Extn01



Verwendungsbereich
Application Range

Anlage Enclosure 2

A14 

A34 

B02 

B03 

B10 
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Verwendungsbereich
Application Range

Anlage Enclosure 2

D01-JE7080/WS5X 

D02 

D03 

S01 
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Verwendungsbereich
Application Range

Anlage Enclosure 2

C01 Sonstige allgemeine Hinweise  
C01 further general indications

Wuchtgewichte 
balancing weights 

Allgemeine Reifenhinweise 
General indications for tyres 

Ersatzrad 
Spare Wheel 

Weitere Hinweise  
Further indications 
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